PRADINES
®
PRADINES
®
Xxxoxo xox ooxoxo
Xoxoxo xox oox
oxox xooxoxo
Product EAN code Qty Cutting Length Weight Blade Counter Centre Handle Buffers
code 731151+ capacity mm cm g blade bolt bolts
P-SL2-40 8254551 2  30 40 781 R16V R26V R315V R415V R430V
P-SL2-50 8254568 2  30 50 791 R16V R26V R315V R415V R440V
P-SL2-60 8254575 2  30 60 801 R16V R26V R315V R415V R440V
Product EAN code Qty Cutting Length Weight Blade Counter Centre Handle Buffers
code 731151+ capacity mm cm g blade bolt bolts
P-SL-40 8241605 2  30 40 581 R115V R215V R315V R415V R430V
P-SL-45 8241612 2  30 45 648 R115V R215V R315V R415V R440V
P-SL-60 8241629 2  30 60 864 R115V R215V R315V R415V R440V
Product EAN code Qty Cutting Length Weight Centre Buffers
code 731151+ capacity mm cm g bolt
P52-SL-20 8269395 2  5 50 700 R146VC R440V
P52-SL-25 8265007 2  5 55 785 R146VC R440V